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List of School Closures for School Year 2023/2024 
 

August 2023  : School Year commences Tuesday 29th August. 
 

October/  Mid-Term Break.  
November 2023          :  Closed Monday 30th October – Friday 3rd November 

                   Re-opening: Monday 6th November. 
 

December 2023/  : Christmas Holidays.  
January 2024   Closing: Friday 22nd December (Half day, 11.45am).  

Re-opening: Monday 8th January. 
 
February 2024  : St. Brigid’s Day. 

Closed Monday 5th February. 
 

February 2024  : Mid-Term Break. 
Closed Thursday 15th & Friday 16th February.  
 

March 2024  : Closed Monday 18th March (St. Patrick’s Day). 
   
March/April 2024        :        Easter Holidays. 

Closing: Friday 22nd March (half day, 11.45am). 
     : Re-opening: Monday 8th April. 

 
May 2024                     : Closing: Monday 6th May (Bank Holiday) – Friday 10th May.  
   Re-opening: Monday 13th May. 
 
June 2024 : Closed Monday 3rd June (Bank Holiday). 

 

   Summer Holidays. 
Closing: Wednesday 26th June (half day, 11.45am). 

 
Please note: Additional closures may occur during the school year. These will be notified to you  
as they arise. 

 
Re: Staff Meetings: Under the terms of the Croke Park Agreement most staff meetings and  
in-service education will be held outside of school hours. If it is necessary to hold staff meetings  
within school hours dates and times will be communicated to you at a later date. 
 

______________________________________________________________________________________ 
      Principal: Mr. James Battersby           Deputy Principal: Mrs. Róisín O’ Reilly. 


